Upplands dreverklubb

Klubbmasterskap drevprov 2021 .

Tobroarnas Sia
River Race Blanca
River Race Fixa
Ackers Svartkal
Stuttfots Griff
Skogsdalens Simson
Pipsvangens Lasse
Ackers Latté

. Tobroarnas Smilla
10. Skottatorpets Mega
11. Ackers Stierna

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

1+1 Ra33 Ep
1+1 Ra 34 Ep
1Ra+1Hj 31 Ep
1+1R3a31Ep
142 Ra34 Ep
142 Ra 29 Ep
1R&Vv+2R4 27 Ep
1R3a 29 Ep
3R3a27Ep

0 pris 22 Ep

0 pris8 Ep

67 SM-poang
66 SM-poang
62 SM-poang
60 SM-poang
59,5 SM-poadng
56,4 SM-podng
55,2 SM-poadng
49 SM-poadng
37 SM-poang
22 SM-poang
8 SM-podng



